2025-2026 Mosaics School Year

Time

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

Ages

4-7
8-10
8+
9+
12+

8-16
5-8
8+
12+
8+

8-16
11+
14+
8+
5-6

5-8
8+
11+
8+
6-10
5-6

Class

Beginning Drawing
Beginning Piano
Intermediate Guitar
Intro to Public Speaking
Computer Coding I

Drawing

Music for Little Mozarts
Beginning Sign Language
Computer Coding II
Beginning Drums/Percussion

Basic Art

Beginning Piano
Ecology

Beginning Recorder
Wild About Learning

Basic Art

Beginning Guitar

Beginning Chemistry & Physics
Advanced Mozarts with Boomwhackers
Young Lego Designers

Wild About Exploring

Continue this schedule on the next page...



12:00-12:45

12:45-1:30

8+
6-10
11+
8+

14+
8+

Choir with Advanced Boomwhackers
Budding Scientists

Lego Designers

Praise Band

Biology and the Bible
Beginning Ukulele



