2025-2026 Mosaics School Year

Time	Ages	Class
9:00-9:45	4-7	Beginning Drawing
	8-10	Beginning Piano
	8+	Intermediate Guitar
	9+	Intro to Public Speaking
	12+	Computer Coding I
9:45-10:30	8-16	Drawing
	5-8	Music for Little Mozarts
	8+	Beginning Sign Language
	12+	Computer Coding II
	8+	Beginning Drums/Percussion
10:30-11:15	8-16	Basic Art
	11+	Beginning Piano
	14+	Ecology
	8+	Beginning Recorder
	5-6	Wild About Learning
11:15-12:00	5-8	Basic Art
	8+	Beginning Guitar
	11+	Beginning Chemistry & Physics
	8+	Advanced Mozarts with Boomwhackers
	6-10	Young Lego Designers
	5-6	Wild About Exploring

Continue this schedule on the next page...

12:00-12:45	8+	Choir with Advanced Boomwhackers
	6-10	Budding Scientists
	11+	Lego Designers
	8+	Praise Band
12:45-1:30	14+	Biology and the Bible
	8+	Beginning Ukulele